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Event-No. 36

100m Breaststroke Men

Age Group 2008 and younger

1. Hugo Engelien 2008 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 01:15.27 9 MR
00:35.38 01:15.27

2. Til Neumeister 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:29.28 7
00:41.87 01:29.28

3. Benjamin Künnemann 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:32.23 6
00:45.11 01:32.23

4. Ben David Preuß 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:34.30 5
00:45.58 01:34.30

5. Mats Frenzel 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:34.39 4
00:44.29 01:34.39

6. Lukas Wiediker 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:35.00 3
00:44.03 01:35.00

7. Ben Buchholz 2009 GER Hamburger SC 01:36.33 2
00:45.19 01:36.33

8. Hans Heinrich Hünnebeck 2009 GER Potsdamer SV 01:38.23 1
00:45.38 01:38.23

9. Nikolas Mojzis 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:39.97
00:46.83 01:39.97

10. Tjark Renke 2008 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 01:40.17
00:46.91 01:40.17

11. Ludvig Underbjerg 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:42.53
00:49.25 01:42.53

12. Jonas Langner 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 01:44.04
00:49.26 01:44.04

13. Mattheo Straßburger 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:44.17
00:48.60 01:44.17

14. Samson Hartung 2009 GER Hamburger SC 01:44.84
00:49.80 01:44.84

15. Tobias Freywald 2008 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:44.86
00:49.08 01:44.86

16. Julius Müller 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:44.91
00:50.02 01:44.91

17. Noah Junior Grene 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:45.14
00:50.84 01:45.14

18. Yanic Neugebauer 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:46.13
00:50.48 01:46.13

19. Valentin Uhlig 2009 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:46.39
00:50.71 01:46.39

20. Gustav Ø. Pedersen 2008 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:47.25
00:51.42 01:47.25

21. Xaver Glanda 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:47.65
00:52.55 01:47.65

22. Bela Bayer 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 01:48.59
00:50.73 01:48.59

23. Finnian Belger 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:48.67
00:50.05 01:48.67

24. Milan Peer Gietzelt 2008 GER SVE Hamburg 01:49.38
00:51.79 01:49.38

25. Noah Joel Meusel 2008 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:52.19
00:52.46 01:52.19

26. Hannes Altmann 2008 GER PSV Halle 01:52.75
00:52.06 01:52.75

27. Nikolaj Baars 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:53.69
00:53.28 01:53.69

28. Hjalte Gregersen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:55.77
00:54.66 01:55.77

29. Niklas Kral 2008 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:56.33
00:54.10 01:56.33
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100m Breaststroke Men
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30. Ian Fischler 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:56.73
00:54.98 01:56.73

31. Oscar Hågensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:57.02
00:55.20 01:57.02

32. Toke Kousgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:58.20
00:55.85 01:58.20

33. Johan Bendtz-Lundberg 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:59.15
00:58.71 01:59.15

34. Morten Thiele 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:00.36
00:58.72 02:00.36

35. Luis Hansen 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:01.03
00:58.43 02:01.03

36. Jesper Lingke 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:03.18
00:57.96 02:03.18

37. Leonard Tkachenko 2010 GER USV TU Dresden 02:06.56
01:00.41 02:06.56

38. Tade Mommsen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:22.58
01:04.43 02:22.58

39. Casper Buus 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 02:38.60
01:17.41 02:38.60

Disqualified

Frederick Emil Strauß 2008 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 12:46
FINA rule 7.6
Touch at the 75m-turn with one hand
Julius Luci 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 12:45
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal

Did not start

Wiktor Solek 2008 GER SG Schöneberg

Age Group 2007

1. Walter N Falborg Pedersen 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:25.95 9
00:40.17 01:25.95

2. Albin Björnström 2007 SWE SK Triton 01:27.17 7
00:41.26 01:27.17

3. Fynn Luca Orosz 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:28.83 6
00:41.94 01:28.83

4. Nikolai Stender-Petersen 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:29.80 5
00:41.81 01:29.80

5. Rasmus Edske 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:30.63 4
00:42.24 01:30.63

6. William Bendixen 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:33.63 3
00:45.92 01:33.63

7. Erik Hauge Sørensen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:34.15 2
00:44.40 01:34.15

8. Jonas Grasmeyer 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:34.51 1
00:44.49 01:34.51

9. Jonah Lange 2007 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:37.48
00:44.78 01:37.48

10. Jonas Wenke 2007 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:37.85
00:45.39 01:37.85

11. Dominic Winzer 2007 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:39.26
00:47.77 01:39.26

12. Marek Zimmermann 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:39.50
00:47.00 01:39.50
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13. Sebastian Besdo 2007 GER WSG Wunstorf 01:40.32
00:47.61 01:40.32

14. Tom Luis Fischer 2007 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 01:41.11
00:46.59 01:41.11

15. Jonathan Frisch 2007 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:42.74
00:49.13 01:42.74

16. Damian Maximilian Hamburg 2007 GER Hamburger SC 01:42.79
00:47.02 01:42.79

17. Gustav Fager 2007 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:43.42
00:47.56 01:43.42

18. Pirmin Kreißig 2007 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:44.08
00:49.75 01:44.08

19. Malte Neuber 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:45.65
00:49.94 01:45.65

20. Oliver Franz 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:46.07
00:51.16 01:46.07

21. Bo Bent Arvid Hecker 2007 GER SV Wiking Kiel 01:49.01
00:51.13 01:49.01

22. Jonas Stegmann 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:49.50
00:51.41 01:49.50

23. Isak Andersson 2007 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:56.52
00:54.33 01:56.52

24. Jonas Cheuk Lam Tse 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:09.39
00:58.91 02:09.39

Did not start

Jannis Fäseke 2007 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Sebastian Beier 2007 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden
Joshua-Elias Bauer 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
Søren Graul 2007 GER SC Hellas Salzgitter

Age Group 2006

1. Jordi Bremmers 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:17.01 9
00:36.54 01:17.01

2. Robert Reinboth 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:18.13 7
00:37.05 01:18.13

3. Vincent Johnson 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:18.19 6
00:37.26 01:18.19

4. Anton Sukhanov 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:19.81 5
00:37.71 01:19.81

5. Ludvig L. Møller 2006 DEN H2Odense 01:23.61 4
00:39.20 01:23.61

6. Fiete Maximilian Deißler 2006 GER PSV Schwerin 01:24.75 3
00:40.42 01:24.75

7. Erik Steep 2006 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 01:26.02 2
00:40.51 01:26.02

8. Bertil Tidemann 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:30.05 1
00:42.80 01:30.05

9. Frode Lingke 2006 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:30.60
00:41.77 01:30.60

10. Andy Nguyen 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:30.99
00:42.42 01:30.99

11. Erik Moberg 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:31.11
00:42.93 01:31.11

12. Rostislav Maznichenko 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:31.85
00:43.09 01:31.85

13. Lennart Kirsch 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:32.27
00:42.71 01:32.27
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14. Tobias Staghøj Andersen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:32.67
00:43.23 01:32.67

15. Mattis Petersen 2006 GER Preetzer TSV 01:32.72
00:43.66 01:32.72

16. Tim Teupke 2006 GER SV Wiking Kiel 01:33.54
00:44.64 01:33.54

17. Alexander R. S. Pedersen 2006 DEN H2Odense 01:36.40
00:45.13 01:36.40

18. Erik Blomqvist 2006 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:36.83
00:44.30 01:36.83

19. Rasmus Tyedmers 2006 GER Hamburger SC 01:36.90
00:45.58 01:36.90

20. Anton Egholm Husted 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:37.48
00:46.88 01:37.48

21. Justus Herzig 2006 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:38.53
00:47.09 01:38.53

22. Stefan Angjelovski 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:40.22
00:46.32 01:40.22

23. Emanuele Holm Ciampi 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:41.13
00:47.79 01:41.13

24. Finn Stübs 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:42.06
00:47.43 01:42.06

25. Jonas Mathiasen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:43.04
00:47.40 01:43.04

26. Felix Heyder 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:51.96
00:51.07 01:51.96

Disqualified

Nicholas Benyammine 2006 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 12:45
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal

Age Group 2005

1. Nicholas H. Hansen 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:14.82 9
00:35.49 01:14.82

2. Tom-Niclas Brune 2005 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:16.81 7
00:35.73 01:16.81

3. Nicolas Duvander 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:18.29 6
00:37.30 01:18.29

4. Carl Clausen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:18.54 5
00:36.58 01:18.54

5. Leander Scheer 2005 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:19.28 4
00:37.15 01:19.28

6. Nils Sieber 2005 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 01:20.49 3
00:37.44 01:20.49

7. Karl Heeb 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:21.61 2
00:38.59 01:21.61

8. Lennard Zichner 2005 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:25.68 1
00:40.25 01:25.68

9. Andreas Velschow Malmolin 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:26.86
00:40.66 01:26.86

10. Tristan Hoffmann 2005 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:27.02
00:41.33 01:27.02

11. Lenny Richter 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:29.95
00:42.83 01:29.95

12. Magnus Marschall 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:30.12
00:43.48 01:30.12
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100m Breaststroke Men

Age Group 2005

13. Benjamin Schultz Hansen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:30.94
00:42.45 01:30.94

14. Felix Luis Bradler 2005 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:32.17
00:43.34 01:32.17

15. Nick Stoltze 2005 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:34.16
00:43.91 01:34.16

16. Mathias Johansen 2005 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:34.41
00:42.17 01:34.41

17. Oscar Wahl 2005 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:34.75
00:44.39 01:34.75

18. Sebastian Skov 2005 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:35.37
00:44.67 01:35.37

19. Sven Engert 2005 GER Preetzer TSV 01:37.36
00:45.56 01:37.36

20. Niels Bjerrum 2005 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:51.33
00:53.14 01:51.33

Did not start

Rasmus Brenøe Jensen 2005 DEN H2Odense
Hjalte S Mathiasen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub
Elias Seidel 2005 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
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100m Breaststroke Men

Open Class UC

1. Nicholas H. Hansen 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:14.82 9
00:35.49 01:14.82

2. Hugo Engelien 2008 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 01:15.27 9 MR
00:35.38 01:15.27

3. Tom-Niclas Brune 2005 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:16.81 7
00:35.73 01:16.81

4. Jordi Bremmers 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:17.01 9
00:36.54 01:17.01

5. Robert Reinboth 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:18.13 7
00:37.05 01:18.13

6. Vincent Johnson 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:18.19 6
00:37.26 01:18.19

7. Nicolas Duvander 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:18.29 6
00:37.30 01:18.29

8. Carl Clausen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:18.54 5
00:36.58 01:18.54

9. Leander Scheer 2005 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:19.28 4
00:37.15 01:19.28

10. Anton Sukhanov 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:19.81 5
00:37.71 01:19.81

11. Nils Sieber 2005 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 01:20.49 3
00:37.44 01:20.49

12. Karl Heeb 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:21.61 2
00:38.59 01:21.61

13. Ludvig L. Møller 2006 DEN H2Odense 01:23.61 4
00:39.20 01:23.61

14. Fiete Maximilian Deißler 2006 GER PSV Schwerin 01:24.75 3
00:40.42 01:24.75

15. Lennard Zichner 2005 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:25.68 1
00:40.25 01:25.68

16. Walter N Falborg Pedersen 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:25.95 9
00:40.17 01:25.95

17. Erik Steep 2006 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 01:26.02 2
00:40.51 01:26.02

18. Andreas Velschow Malmolin 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:26.86
00:40.66 01:26.86

19. Tristan Hoffmann 2005 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:27.02
00:41.33 01:27.02

20. Albin Björnström 2007 SWE SK Triton 01:27.17 7
00:41.26 01:27.17

21. Fynn Luca Orosz 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:28.83 6
00:41.94 01:28.83

22. Til Neumeister 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:29.28 7
00:41.87 01:29.28

23. Nikolai Stender-Petersen 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:29.80 5
00:41.81 01:29.80

24. Lenny Richter 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:29.95
00:42.83 01:29.95

25. Bertil Tidemann 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:30.05 1
00:42.80 01:30.05

26. Magnus Marschall 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:30.12
00:43.48 01:30.12

27. Frode Lingke 2006 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:30.60
00:41.77 01:30.60

28. Rasmus Edske 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:30.63 4
00:42.24 01:30.63

29. Benjamin Schultz Hansen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:30.94
00:42.45 01:30.94
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100m Breaststroke Men
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30. Andy Nguyen 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:30.99
00:42.42 01:30.99

31. Erik Moberg 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:31.11
00:42.93 01:31.11

32. Rostislav Maznichenko 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:31.85
00:43.09 01:31.85

33. Felix Luis Bradler 2005 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:32.17
00:43.34 01:32.17

34. Benjamin Künnemann 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:32.23 6
00:45.11 01:32.23

35. Lennart Kirsch 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:32.27
00:42.71 01:32.27

36. Tobias Staghøj Andersen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:32.67
00:43.23 01:32.67

37. Mattis Petersen 2006 GER Preetzer TSV 01:32.72
00:43.66 01:32.72

38. Tim Teupke 2006 GER SV Wiking Kiel 01:33.54
00:44.64 01:33.54

39. William Bendixen 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:33.63 3
00:45.92 01:33.63

40. Erik Hauge Sørensen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:34.15 2
00:44.40 01:34.15

41. Nick Stoltze 2005 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:34.16
00:43.91 01:34.16

42. Ben David Preuß 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:34.30 5
00:45.58 01:34.30

43. Mats Frenzel 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:34.39 4
00:44.29 01:34.39

44. Mathias Johansen 2005 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:34.41
00:42.17 01:34.41

45. Jonas Grasmeyer 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:34.51 1
00:44.49 01:34.51

46. Oscar Wahl 2005 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:34.75
00:44.39 01:34.75

47. Lukas Wiediker 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:35.00 3
00:44.03 01:35.00

48. Sebastian Skov 2005 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:35.37
00:44.67 01:35.37

49. Ben Buchholz 2009 GER Hamburger SC 01:36.33 2
00:45.19 01:36.33

50. Alexander R. S. Pedersen 2006 DEN H2Odense 01:36.40
00:45.13 01:36.40

51. Erik Blomqvist 2006 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:36.83
00:44.30 01:36.83

52. Rasmus Tyedmers 2006 GER Hamburger SC 01:36.90
00:45.58 01:36.90

53. Sven Engert 2005 GER Preetzer TSV 01:37.36
00:45.56 01:37.36

54. Anton Egholm Husted 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:37.48
00:46.88 01:37.48

54. Jonah Lange 2007 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:37.48
00:44.78 01:37.48

56. Jonas Wenke 2007 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:37.85
00:45.39 01:37.85

57. Hans Heinrich Hünnebeck 2009 GER Potsdamer SV 01:38.23 1
00:45.38 01:38.23

58. Justus Herzig 2006 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:38.53
00:47.09 01:38.53
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100m Breaststroke Men
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59. Dominic Winzer 2007 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:39.26
00:47.77 01:39.26

60. Marek Zimmermann 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:39.50
00:47.00 01:39.50

61. Nikolas Mojzis 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:39.97
00:46.83 01:39.97

62. Tjark Renke 2008 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 01:40.17
00:46.91 01:40.17

63. Stefan Angjelovski 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:40.22
00:46.32 01:40.22

64. Sebastian Besdo 2007 GER WSG Wunstorf 01:40.32
00:47.61 01:40.32

65. Tom Luis Fischer 2007 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 01:41.11
00:46.59 01:41.11

66. Emanuele Holm Ciampi 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:41.13
00:47.79 01:41.13

67. Finn Stübs 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:42.06
00:47.43 01:42.06

68. Ludvig Underbjerg 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:42.53
00:49.25 01:42.53

69. Jonathan Frisch 2007 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:42.74
00:49.13 01:42.74

70. Damian Maximilian Hamburg 2007 GER Hamburger SC 01:42.79
00:47.02 01:42.79

71. Jonas Mathiasen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:43.04
00:47.40 01:43.04

72. Gustav Fager 2007 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:43.42
00:47.56 01:43.42

73. Jonas Langner 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 01:44.04
00:49.26 01:44.04

74. Pirmin Kreißig 2007 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:44.08
00:49.75 01:44.08

75. Mattheo Straßburger 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:44.17
00:48.60 01:44.17

76. Samson Hartung 2009 GER Hamburger SC 01:44.84
00:49.80 01:44.84

77. Tobias Freywald 2008 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:44.86
00:49.08 01:44.86

78. Julius Müller 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:44.91
00:50.02 01:44.91

79. Noah Junior Grene 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:45.14
00:50.84 01:45.14

80. Malte Neuber 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:45.65
00:49.94 01:45.65

81. Oliver Franz 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:46.07
00:51.16 01:46.07

82. Yanic Neugebauer 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:46.13
00:50.48 01:46.13

83. Valentin Uhlig 2009 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:46.39
00:50.71 01:46.39

84. Gustav Ø. Pedersen 2008 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:47.25
00:51.42 01:47.25

85. Xaver Glanda 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:47.65
00:52.55 01:47.65

86. Bela Bayer 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 01:48.59
00:50.73 01:48.59

87. Finnian Belger 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:48.67
00:50.05 01:48.67
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100m Breaststroke Men
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88. Bo Bent Arvid Hecker 2007 GER SV Wiking Kiel 01:49.01
00:51.13 01:49.01

89. Milan Peer Gietzelt 2008 GER SVE Hamburg 01:49.38
00:51.79 01:49.38

90. Jonas Stegmann 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:49.50
00:51.41 01:49.50

91. Niels Bjerrum 2005 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:51.33
00:53.14 01:51.33

92. Felix Heyder 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:51.96
00:51.07 01:51.96

93. Noah Joel Meusel 2008 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:52.19
00:52.46 01:52.19

94. Hannes Altmann 2008 GER PSV Halle 01:52.75
00:52.06 01:52.75

95. Nikolaj Baars 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:53.69
00:53.28 01:53.69

96. Hjalte Gregersen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:55.77
00:54.66 01:55.77

97. Niklas Kral 2008 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:56.33
00:54.10 01:56.33

98. Isak Andersson 2007 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:56.52
00:54.33 01:56.52

99. Ian Fischler 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:56.73
00:54.98 01:56.73

100.Oscar Hågensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:57.02
00:55.20 01:57.02

101.Toke Kousgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:58.20
00:55.85 01:58.20

102.Johan Bendtz-Lundberg 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:59.15
00:58.71 01:59.15

103.Morten Thiele 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:00.36
00:58.72 02:00.36

104.Luis Hansen 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:01.03
00:58.43 02:01.03

105.Jesper Lingke 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:03.18
00:57.96 02:03.18

106.Leonard Tkachenko 2010 GER USV TU Dresden 02:06.56
01:00.41 02:06.56

107.Jonas Cheuk Lam Tse 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:09.39
00:58.91 02:09.39

108.Tade Mommsen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:22.58
01:04.43 02:22.58

109.Casper Buus 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 02:38.60
01:17.41 02:38.60

Disqualified

Frederick Emil Strauß 2008 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 12:46
FINA rule 7.6
Touch at the 75m-turn with one hand
Nicholas Benyammine 2006 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 12:45
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
Julius Luci 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 12:45
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
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Did not start

Wiktor Solek 2008 GER SG Schöneberg
Jannis Fäseke 2007 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Sebastian Beier 2007 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden
Joshua-Elias Bauer 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
Søren Graul 2007 GER SC Hellas Salzgitter
Rasmus Brenøe Jensen 2005 DEN H2Odense
Hjalte S Mathiasen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub
Elias Seidel 2005 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)


